

## Lucent Nail Lounge Wins the 2025 Quality Business Award for The Best Nail Salon in Holt, Michigan

HOLT, MI, UNITED STATES, March 20, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Lucent Nail Lounge has been awarded the 2025 Quality Business Award for The Best Nail Salon in Holt, Michigan, recognizing its outstanding customer service, top-tier quality of products and services, and exceptional overall business performance.

The Quality Business Awards honor businesses that demonstrate excellence in their field each year. Winners are selected based on their reputation, customer feedback, and overall performance within their industry. To qualify, a business must achieve an average quality score of 95% or higher over the previous year, garnering outstanding reviews across at least three platforms, maintaining



an excellent reputation with minimal complaints, actively engaging with customer feedback, and demonstrating a commitment to integrity, community involvement, and environmental responsibility.

Lucent Nail Lounge stands out as a premier nail salon in Holt, offering a serene, clean, and inviting atmosphere that serves as a local destination for luxury and relaxation. The salon's talented nail technicians combine skill, artistry, attention to detail, and personalized care to deliver beautiful nail services. Their extensive offerings include gel acrylic full set or fill-in nail enhancements, ombre full set nail enhancements, colored acrylic full set nail enhancements, apres soft gel nail enhancements, dip powder, basic and gel manicures, nail removals, eyebrow waxing, nail art, and a variety of pedicures such as basic signature, organic deluxe, jelly, and Lucent Spa pedicures. Each service is tailored to reflect the customer's unique style and

personality, using only premium products while adhering to strict hygiene protocols. Proudly serving Holt and surrounding communities, Lucent Nail Lounge is dedicated to delivering excellent customized nail services and fostering meaningful connections within the community.

Adding to its commitment to quality, Lucent Nail Lounge is excited to announce the launch of its new Lucent Nail Revive Pen on March 28, 2025. This all-natural product, crafted with nature's finest oils, deeply nourishes nails and cuticles, unveiling a radiant, healthy glow. Perfect for enhancing any nail care routine, the Revive Pen restores vitality and delivers a stunning, salon-quality shine, reflecting the salon's dedication to premium, health-conscious beauty solutions.

When selecting this year's recipient, Lucent Nail Lounge distinguished itself in the nail salon industry with its skilled, detailed, and friendly team, earning a strong reputation in the Holt community. Glowing reviews from satisfied customers highlight the salon's exceptional service:

"You are missing out if you go anyplace else! I've never been treated so kindly at a nail salon. You never feel you are being talked about or judged, and that's one of the biggest complaints I've heard about most nail salons. Not here! They are 100% committed to customer service and you being happy with your nails. The atmosphere is the most comfortable, relaxing, and positive experience I've had getting my nails done. I can finally stop searching for a good nail tech/salon to go to. They don't rush you in and out, but they also don't take forever to get your service done. Thank you, Lucent!"

"This place was AMAZING. Staff was very friendly. I got a manicure and pedicure, and they both were great! When I was getting my manicure, I was unsure of ombré coloring, and they went as far as to do a sample nail to make sure I liked it. I'm so glad they did this because I ended up not liking my original idea and went with their recommendation. I walked out of there loving my manicure. This is an amazing place to go!"

"This was probably one of the best nail experiences I've ever had—super good quality, nice nail tech, clean environment, and amazing vibes, not to mention the nails look phenomenal."

"I was so impressed with this luxury experience! The staff here is very professional, talented, and warm. The shop was gorgeous, and the aesthetic was out of this world. I loved my pedicure so much, I will definitely be a repeat customer."

The Lucent Nail Lounge team consistently goes above and beyond to ensure beautiful nails for every customer, making it a deserving recipient of this prestigious award.

For more information about Lucent Nail Lounge, please visit the company's website.

## Contact:

Quality Business Awards support@qualitybusinessawards.com

The Team
Lucent Nail Lounge
+1 (517) 512-3355
lucentnaillounge@gmail.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/795320646

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.